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Nombre y Apellidos

ANDER ZORITA URRICELQUI
SANTOS LLAMOSAS RUIZ

GABI SANTAMARIA MANSO

RUBEN GONZALEZ RODRIGO
FELIPE ARTIGUE RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
JOSE MIGUEL BENITEZ SANBLAS
JUAN CARLOS ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
JAVIER DE LA FUENTE VINAGRE
DAVID HORNES ARANA

JUAN PEREZ ESCALANTE

ISMAEL SANTISTEBAN GALDOS
JORGE BEREZO DIEZ

JOSE MARIA ROTAECHE ZUBILLAGA
JAVIER BASALDUA GARAI

JOSE MIGUEL ARANZABAL SAN VICENTE

ROBERTO GARCIA PETRENAS
PABLO VILLA BERASALUCE

FRANCISCO JAVIER DELGADO ANDRES

JOSE MANUEL MENDEZ SUAREZ
JAVIER PALOMERO AGUAYO
TONO HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
JUAN ANTONIO CALERO GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO BLANCO VILLAR
DANIEL RUIZ FERNANDEZ
VICTOR LUIS DE PEDRO GOIRI
ADOLFO ORTEGA LOPEZ
ANTONIO HUERTA GARCIA
LIDIA GOMEZ RUIZ

SAMUEL ARROYO VALLEJO
LUIS M@ LARRUZEA MURGA
LUIS-MARIA DIAZ CASADO
JESUS MORANTE MONTES
JOSE ANGEL HERNANDEZ GORRITI
CARLOS HIERRO GONZALEZ
JESUS M2 LANDETA RODRIGUEZ
JOSE A PEREZ FERNANDEZ
CARLOS GARCIA MENENDEZ
JOSE CABALLER ALABADI
SONIA NAPOLITANO -

Dorsal Equipo

10
36
37
3
23
8
35
11
17
22
13
30
18
24
40
33
20
42
5
15
14
19
29
9
4
25
32
31
41
39
27
26
28
2
16
43
38
12

KORRIKAZALEAK MARATON
SD VILLALAIN

C.D. BURGOS CORRE MARATON
PENA SANTA CANGAS DE ONIS
INDIVIDUAL

ARNEDO NOCEDA
UNIVERSOCICLISTA.COM
ARNEDO NOCEDA
GALAPAN

INDIVIDUAL

VALLE MENA MARATON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

VALLE MENA MARATON
INDIVIDUAL

ITURRIAGA C. DURANGO MARAT
INDIVIDUAL

VALLE MENA MARATON
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO MEDINA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

BRINEAN

VALLE MENA MARATON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

OSTRUKA MARATON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
TROTAPINARES MARATON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
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